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Telemecanique
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http://www2.schneider-electric.com/sites/corporate/en/products-services/green-premium/green-premium.page

Main

Range of product Telemecanique Limit switches XC Standard

Series name Standard format

Product or component Limit switch head
type

Device short name ZCE

Head type Rotary head

Product compatibility XCKD
XCKP
XCKT
XCMD

Associated lever ZCY45
ZCY53
ZCY44
ZCY69
ZCY46
ZCY18
ZCY49
ZCY26
ZCY81
ZCY22
ZCY23
ZCY91
ZCY48
ZCY39
ZCY17
ZCY12
ZCY16
ZCY25
ZCY15
ZCY59
ZCY54
ZCY55
ZCY19
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Associated body ZCMD41L5
ZCMD39L2
ZCT26P16
ZCMD69C12
ZCT28N12
ZCD21
ZCMD61C12
ZCP25
ZCT28P16
ZCD37
ZCT25G11
ZCP21
ZCMD25L5
ZCMD39L5
ZCT28G11
ZCT26G11
ZCMD37L5
ZCMD81L5
ZCT27P16
ZCP29M12
ZCP31
ZCP21M12
ZCP37
ZCMD25L2
ZCMD21M12
ZCT27N12
ZCMD21L08R12
ZCD26
ZCT25P16
ZCMD21L08U78
ZCMD41L1
ZCMD37L1
ZCP27
ZCMD37L2
ZCMD41L2
ZCP28
ZCT21P16
ZCD39
ZCMD21C12
ZCMD21L1
ZCD28
ZCT21G11
ZCMD61M12
ZCP35
ZCD31
ZCMD25L1
ZCP26
ZCT26N12
ZCMD39L1
ZCP29
ZCD25
ZCT21N12
ZCD29M12
ZCD21M12
ZCMD81L2
ZCMD21L5
ZCP39
ZCMD81LA1
ZCMD29L1
ZCT27G11
ZCD29
ZCMD29L5
ZCD27
ZCMD21L2
ZCMD29C12
ZCMD29L2
ZCT25N12
ZCD35

Movement of operating Rotary
head

Type of operator Without operating lever spring return metal

Type of approach Lateral approach, 2 directions

Complementary

Positive opening With
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Environment

Ambient air temperature for operation -25...70 °C
Ambient air temperature for storage -40...70 °C
Environmental characteristic Standard environment

Packing Units

Unit Type of Package 1 PCE
Number of Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 1.524 cm
Package 1 Width 6.985 cm
Package 1 Length 16.51 cm
Package 1 Weight 39.92¢g
Unit Type of Package 2 BAG
Number of Units in Package 2 10
Package 2 Height 15cm
Package 2 Width 5cm
Package 2 Length 10 cm
Package 2 Weight 410.5¢9
Unit Type of Package 3 P06
Number of Units in Package 3 3840
Package 3 Height 80 cm
Package 3 Width 80 cm
Package 3 Length 60 cm
Package 3 Weight 169.3 kg

Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status Green Premium product

REACh Regulation EPREACh Declaration

REACHh free of SVHC Yes

EU RoHS Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope) EPEU RoHS

Declaration
Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information @Yes

Environmental Disclosure @Product Environmental Profile

Contractual warranty

Warranty 18 months
A
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https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Environmental+Disclosure&p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP110614EN

